
Indian Association for the Cultivation of Science 
2A & 2B, Raja S.C. Mullick Road, Kolkata – 700032, West Bengal, India. 
Phone: (+91) (033) 2473 4971/3372/3073 Fax (+91) (33) 2473 2805 
       E-mail: registrar@iacs.res.in website: www.iacs.res.in 

 
 
No. IACS/EE/CG/15-16/41                                           Date: -      20/01/2016 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NO. III 

Name of Work:AMC for round the clock operation & maintenance of 3 MVA, 6KV/415V Indoor 
type Distribution Substation along with DG sets with AMF cum Auto 
Synchronizing Panels including operations of drinking water pumps in the 
campus of IACS, Jadavpur, Kolkata-32.  

Ref:NIT No. IACS/EE/CG/15-16/09, Date: -16/09/2015  
 
This is to inform all concerned that due to some Administrative reason, the due date of 
submission & opening of Tender has been rescheduled as under:  
 
Original due date & 
time of submission of 
tender 

Revised due date & 
time of submission of 
tender 

Original due date & 
time of opening of 
tender 

Revised due date & 
time of opening of 
tender 

30.09.2015  
(upto 2 p.m.) 

29.01.2016 
(upto 2 p.m.) 

30.09.2015 
(at 3:30 p.m.) 

29.01.2016 
(at 3:30 p.m.) 

 
All other terms & conditions of the NITs under reference shall remain unchanged.  
 
 
 

                                                                                                                         Registrar   
 
 
 
Copy to:  

i) Doffice, IACS 
ii) Roffice, IACS 
iii) Workshop Superintendent, IACS 
iv) In-Charge, Elect. Engg. Section, IACS 
v) Engineer-I, Civil Engg. Section, IACS 
vi) F&AO, IACS 
vii) In-Charge, Computer Centre-He is requested to upload this tender document in IACS 

website.  
viii) Security Officer,IACS 
ix) Prefect, Ladies Hostel, IACS 
x) Notice Board 

mailto:registrar@iacs.res.in
http://www.iacs.res.in/

